PCBite SQG series
high-frequency handsfree probes
Flexible, High-Frequency Probing Without Soldering
PCBite SQG series
Introducing the new SQG-series of high-frequency
handsfree probes from Sensepeek, featuring a range of GHz
probes designed for both AC and DC applications. This
groundbreaking series enables engineers to perform

PCBite SQG series
PCBite SQG series
ORDERING INFORMATION -  SQG SERIES
Article no Article description EUR*
PCBITE-7008 SQG15-AC - 1.5 GHz low impedance 10:1 passive AC probe 169
PCBITE-7009 SQG15-DC - 1.5 GHz low impedance 10:1 passive DC probe 169
PCBITE-7010 SQG30-AC - 3.0 GHz low impedance 10:1 passive AC probe 249
PCBITE-7011 SQG30-DC - 3.0 GHz low impedance 10:1 passive DC probe 249
PCBITE-7012 SQG60-AC - 6.0 GHz low impedance 10:1 passive AC probe 349
PCBITE-7013 SQG60-DC - 6.0 GHz low impedance 10:1 passive DC probe 349
PCBITE-7014 2x Dual ground spring needle 3,5mm 39
PCBITE-7015 2x Dual ground spring needle 5,0mm 39
PCBITE-7016 3x Ground spring 3,5mm 9
PCBITE-7017 5x Probe tip needle 19
*Prices may change. Prices listed are manufacturer's suggested retail price.
Find all resellers at